Mary C O'Brien Accomodation School District
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Adopted 1.20.2022
No School
Teacher In-Service/No School

MCOB Elementary Early Release
’Villa Early Release

Summer School

Semester Begins

Quarter Ends
District Office Closed/No School

PTO Blackout

Teachers
213 Contracted Days

9/10 Month Employees
Works when school is in session.
Paid for hours worked

12 Month Employees

247 Work Days
14  Paid Holidays

ADE Reporting

181 Student Days

9/30 40th Day

1/19 100th Day

Report Cards

10/7/2022
12/21/2022
3/10/2023
5/24/2023

1 45

2 45

3 45

4 46
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